	
	
	
	
	


Mail i.d = sktraders442@yahoo.com                                 PHONE NO :- 9818349748
                                                                                                                                                                 9250629173
                                                                           QUOTATION

                                                     S. K.TRADERS
          A-351 Gali no. 12 part-3 first pusta Near nav jeewan address public school             sonia vihar Delhi -110094 
 BANK DETAIL – A/C  89790200001602  BANK OF BARODA  BRANCH CHANDNI CHOWK  DELHI  IFSC CODE- BARBOVJCCWK


GST = 07BPLPD6535E1ZZ                                                                  DATE= 21/10/2024
                              TRAVEL FOOD SERVICE IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHI
	S NO.
	ITEM
	HSN
	QTY
	RATE
	AMOUNTT

	1
	Led rope light 11 watt make ledvance 45 mtr roll
	9405
	5 roll
	3450/-
	17250

	2
	Led rope light connector 
	8539
	10 pcs
	145/-
	1450
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	TOTAL
	18700

	 
	 
	 
	 
	GST -18%
	3366

	 
	 
	 
	 
	G. TOTAL
	22066

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	


